JP | FINE WINES

www.jpfinewines.com.sg

ORDER FORM Prices as of Dec 1, 2012

Name: Surname:

Delivery address

Street: Appt/Bldg: Postal code:
Email:

Phone

Mobile: Home: Fax:
Payment

Internet: | A/c holder: JP Fine Wines, A/c no. 339-306-444-5, Branch Code: 016, Bank Code: 7375, Bank UOB
Cash: [_] Upon request / existing customers only

Cheque: [ Upon request / existing customers only

1. Please send us the completed order form either by email: sales@jpfinewines.com.sg or fax: 6570 2285

2. We will confirm your order by responding with an order confirmation and invoice within 24 hours

3. Upon receipt of the confirmation, please wire the indicated total amount in SGD. In exceptional cases we
also accept cheque or cash payment, please contact us if you wish to do so.

4. Regular delivery of wine to your prefered address in Singapore is on Saturday's following the receipt of
your payment. For special, irregular delivery days please contact us.

BORDEAUX RED

Order Vintage Wine Appelation Tasting Scores' Retail Price Offer JP  # bottles Total
No. Singapore* Fine Wines

82DB 1982 Ducru Beaucaillou St. Julien CT93.2, RP96 S$ 807 S$ 500

82PS 1982 Phelan Segur St. Estephe CT90.4, WS87 n/a S$ 140

85DB 1985 Ducru Beaucaillou  St. Julien CT90.6, RP92  S$300  S$ 260245

85SME 1985 Meyney St. Estephe CT91.3, WS92 n/a S$ 436 120

85MR 1985 Mouton Rothschild Pauillac  CT92, RP94 S$ 550-923 S$ 480

85SH 1985 Smith Haut Lafitte Graves CT90.7, WS89 n/a S$ 136 120

85TA 1985 Talbot St. Julien CT91.7, WS90 n/a S$ +76 150

86DB 1986 Ducru Beaucaillou St. Julien CT91.3, RP92 S$280-326 S$ 250235

1 Price in Singapore on www.winesearcher.com as per launch date
2 CT: Cellar Tracker score as per launch date; RP: Robert Parker / Wine Advocate; WS: Winespectator




Order Vintage

No.
86PD
88CS
88MR
88PD
88PR
88PS
88VC
89MR
89PS
90BE
90CE
90LA
90MR
90PB
93AN
94AN
94BH
94CO
94CE
94HB
94MH
95AR
95CE
95EP
95SMA
95MB
95MO
95MR
95SM
96PB
96PC
97EV
97GA
98AE
98LM
99GI

Wine

Appelation Tasting Scores' Retail Price
Singapore’ Fine Wines

1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1989
1989
1990
1999
1990
1990
1990
1993
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1996
1996
1997
1997
1998
1998
1999

Calon Segur
Mouton Rothschild
Pavie Decesse
Pavillon Rouge
Phelan Segur

Vieux Chateau Certan

Mouton Rothschild
Phelan Segur
Beychevelle

Ceos-d'Esteurnel
La Lagune
Mouton Rothschild
Pichon-L. Baron
Angelus
Angelus
Bahans Haut-Brion
La Conseillante
Cos d'Estournel
Haut-Brion
Mission Haut-Brion
L' Arrosee
Cos d'Estournel
Feoville Povierre
Magdelaine
Menbeousquet
Montrose
Mouton Rothschild
Sociando Mallet
Pichon-L. Baron
Pontet Canet
L'Evangile
La Gafteliere
Alter Ego
Lynch-Moussas
Giscours

St. Estephe CT91.8, RP91
Pauillac  CT91.3, RP91
St. Emilion CT n/a, WS93

ffa s$-140
S$ 168 S$ 150
S$ 623 S$ 490

n/a S$ +40 130

Margaux CT 89.5,WS92 n/a S$ 190
St. Estephe CT87.5, RP87  S$ 135 S$ 9590
Pomerol CT90.5, RP91 n/a S$ 180
Pauillac  CT93.4, WS96 S$ 600-782 S$ 570
St. Estephe CT89.9, RP88 n/a S$ 466 95
St. Julien CT85.9, WS89  S$263 S$ 190
St—Estephe €T93-1RPY4 S$420-486  S$346

Haut Medoc CT90.1, WS94  S$ 200 S$ 185
Pauillac CT92.3, WS97  S§$ 773 S$ 650
Pauillac  CT94.6, RP97 S$ 450-622 S$ 420

St. Emilion CT90, RP92 n/a S$ 195

St. Emilion CT92.1, RP93
CT91.6, RP88
Pomerol CT90.9, RP88
St. Estephe CT90.4, RP91

Graves

Graves
Graves CT91.7, RP91
St. Emilion CT91, RP90
St. Estephe CT92.6, RP95
St. Emilion CT91.8, RP91
St. Estephe  CT91, RP93
Paulliac CT93.5, RP9%4
Haut-Medoc CT90.2, WS91
CT92.2, RP91
CT91.6, RP92
Pomerol CT91.6, RP89
St. Emilion CT90, RP85
Margaux CT90.3, WS86
Pauillac  CT89.6, RP87
Margaux CT91.2, RP89

Pauillac
Pauillac

1 Price in Singapore on www.winesearcher.com as per launch date
2 CT: Cellar Tracker score as per launch date; RP: Robert Parker / Wine Advocate; WS: Winespectator

n/a S$ 250 240
n/a S$ 496 160
n/a S$ 486 160
n/a S$ 196 180
CT92.3, WS94 S$ 596-700

S$ 460
S$ 318-343 S$ 270
S$ 138 S$ 125120
S$ 255-295 S$ 240
$$-190 $$-186
n/a S$ 150
S$137 Sold out
S$ 280-318 S$ 246220
S$ 779-1150  S$ 670
S$ 122 S$ 110
S$ 270 S$ 260 250
S$ 210-251 S$ 165
n/a S$ 76 160
S$ 105 S$ 9590
n/a S$ 1436120
n/a S$ 96 80
S$ 150 S$ 425 120

Offer JP # bottles

Total




Order Vintage Wine Appelation Tasting Scores' Retail Price Offer JP # bottles Total

No. Singapore’ Fine Wines
99KI 1999 Kirwan Margaux CT90.3,RP90  S$ 115 S$ 160 95
99MO 1999 Monbousquet St. Emilion CT91.8, RP%4 n/a S$ +46 135

99SM 1999 Sociando-Mallet  Haut-Medoc CT90.4, RP89  S$ 108 S$ 100
00CB 2000 Cantenac Brown Margaux CT90.6, RP90  S$ 135 S$ 115
00CL 2000 Clos de 1'Oratoire ~ St. Emilion CT91.7, RP92 S$ 157 S$ +46 135
00CE 2000 Cos d'Estournel St. Estephe CT92.7, WS96 S$271-410  S$ 245

00DT 2000 Du Tertre Margaux CT90.5,RP91  S$ 125 S$ 110
0IMO 2001 Montrose St. Estephe CT92.2, WS93  S$ 188 S$ 175
03DC 2003 Domaine de Chevalier Graves CT89.7, RP90 n/a S$ 100
ITALY AND SPAIN RED

I88B 1988  Banfi,BdM, Riserva Montalcino CT93, WS90 S$ 231 S$ 175

Poggio All'Oro
E9SM 1995 Muga Rioja Gran Rioja  CT90.8, RP94 n/a S$ 140
Reserva, Prado Enea
98T 1998 Tenuta Guado al Tasso Bolgheri CT92, RP92 n/a S$ 170
(Antinori)
I99P 1999 Pianpolvere Soprano B. Barolo CT91.3, RP93 n/a S$ 170
Bussia, Riserva 7 Anni

Shipping fee (waived for order over S$450) S$ 30

Total

.

Terms & conditions and conditions apply
1. Orders are subject to availability as quantites of vintage wines are limited

2. No delivery charge in Singapore for orders above SGD 450. For smaller orders, delivery charge of SGD
30 within Singapore applies

3. Quoted per bottle prices are fixed prices, no extra GST is charged.

4. We deliver only in Singapore and only upon receipt of wire transfer. In exceptional cases we also
accept cheque or cash payment, please contact us if you wish to do so.

1 Price in Singapore on www.winesearcher.com as per launch date
2 CT: Cellar Tracker score as per launch date; RP: Robert Parker / Wine Advocate; WS: Winespectator




